Rang Concurrent(s)
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Noémie Laberge
Sophia Gagnon

Anne Sophie Fournier
Laurianne Lapointe
Méganne Jobin

Anais Fortier
Florence Dagenais
Annabel Gosselin

Invitation Cote-du-Sud 2025

Saint-Jean-Port-Joli

14 novembre 2025 au 16 novembre 2025
STAR 9 Women (Evé. 19) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club
De la Capitale

St-Augustin

St-Pascal

De la Capitale

Pont-Rouge

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
De la Capitale

Montmagny

B

Skate Canada

Parisse Parent

Date:

Points

Région Points

CACH
CACH
EQ

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

14-nov.-2025 19:20:43

Kathleen Gagnon

A

Patinage Canada

23.75
22.31
21.14
20.08
17.87
17.76
17.18
13.62



